"JOVER 2009"
CICLISMO A NIVEL DEL MAR

RUTOMETRO

19 DE JULIO DE 2009

DISTANCIA Kms.

Horario Aprox
(media Km/h)

ITINERARIO CTRA. MUNICIPIO
Parc. Tot. Falt. 35 36 37
0,000 0,000 | 57,960 |Camino. Cantillo-Terrero de Lucha José Gutierrez "El Chaval" SALIDA| URBANO | 9:00:00 | 9:00:00 | 9:00:00 LaLaguna
0,150 | 0,150 | 57,810 [Giro Camino Palenzuela r URBANO [ 9:00:15 | 9:00:15 [ 9:00:15 La Laguna
1,690 1,840 | 56,120 |Giro Camino La Costa (TF-161) “1 URBANO [ 9:03:09 | 9:03:04 | 9:02:59 La Laguna
2,640 | 4,480 | 53,480 [Giro TF-161 Direcc. La Barranquera r URBANO | 9:07:41 | 9:07:28 | 9:07:16 La Laguna
1,570 6,050 | 51,910 [La Barranquera-Giro Camino Barranquera " URBANO [ 9:10:22 | 9:10:05 | 9:09:49 La Laguna
2,060 | 8,110 | 49,850 [Giro Camino Cantillo " URBANO [ 9:13:54 | 9:13:31 | 9:13:09 La Laguna
0,170 8,280 | 49,680 |Terrero de Lucha José Gutierrez "El Chaval" 12 VUELTA| URBANO | 9:14:12 | 9:13:48 | 9:13:26 LaLaguna
0,150 | 8,430 | 49,530 [Giro Camino Palenzuela r URBANO [ 9:14:27 | 9:14:03 | 9:13:40 La Laguna
1,690 | 10,120 | 47,840 [Giro Camino La Costa (TF-161) "1 URBANO [ 9:17:21 | 9:16:52 | 9:16:25 La Laguna
2,640 | 12,760 | 45,200 [Giro TF-161 Direcc. La Barranquera r URBANO | 9:21:52 | 9:21:16 | 9:20:42 LaLaguna
1,570 | 14,330 | 43,630 [La Barranquera-Giro Camino Barranquera " URBANO [ 9:24:34 | 9:23:53 | 9:23:14 La Laguna
2,060 | 16,390 | 41,570 [Giro Camino Cantillo " URBANO [ 9:28:06 | 9:27:19 [ 9:26:35 La Laguna
0,170 | 16,560 | 41,400 |Terrero de Lucha José Gutierrez "El Chaval" 22 VUELTA| URBANO | 9:28:23 | 9:27:36 | 9:26:51 La Laguna
0,150 | 16,710 | 41,250 [Giro Camino Palenzuela r URBANO [ 9:28:39 | 9:27:51 [ 9:27:06 La Laguna
1,690 | 18,400 | 39,560 [Giro Camino La Costa (TF-161) "1 URBANO [ 9:31:33 | 9:30:40 | 9:29:50 La Laguna
2,640 | 21,040 | 36,920 [Giro TF-161 Direcc. La Barranquera r URBANO | 9:36:04 | 9:35:04 | 9:34:07 LaLaguna
1,570 | 22,610 | 35,350 [La Barranquera-Giro Camino Barranquera " URBANO | 9:38:46 | 9:37:41 | 9:36:40 La Laguna
2,060 | 24,670 | 33,290 [Giro Camino Cantillo " URBANO [ 9:42:17 | 9:41:07 | 9:40:00 La Laguna
0,170 | 24,840 | 33,120 |Terrero de Lucha José Gutierrez "El Chaval" 32 VUELTA| URBANO | 9:42:35 | 9:41:24 | 9:40:17 La Laguna
0,150 | 24,990 | 32,970 [Giro Camino Palenzuela r URBANO [ 9:42:50 | 9:41:39 [ 9:40:31 La Laguna
1,690 | 26,680 | 31,280 [Giro Camino La Costa (TF-161) "1 URBANO | 9:45:44 | 9:44:28 | 9:43:16 La Laguna
2,640 | 29,320 | 28,640 [Giro TF-161 Direcc. La Barranquera r URBANO | 9:50:16 | 9:48:52 | 9:47:33 La Laguna
1,570 | 30,890 | 27,070 [La Barranquera-Giro Camino Barranquera " URBANO [ 9:52:57 | 9:51:29 | 9:50:06 La Laguna
2,060 | 32,950 | 25,010 [Giro Camino Cantillo " URBANO [ 9:56:29 | 9:54:55 | 9:53:26 La Laguna
0,170 | 33,120 | 24,840 |Terrero de Lucha José Gutierrez "El Chaval" 42 \VUELTA| URBANO | 9:56:47 | 9:55:12 | 9:53:42 La Laguna
0,150 | 33,270 | 24,690 [Giro Camino Palenzuela r URBANO [ 9:57:02 | 9:55:27 | 9:53:57 La Laguna
1,690 | 34,960 | 23,000 [Giro Camino La Costa (TF-161) "1 URBANO [ 9:59:56 | 9:58:16 | 9:56:42 La Laguna
2,640 | 37,600 | 20,360 [Giro TF-161 Direcc. La Barranquera r URBANO | 10:04:27]10:02:40[10:00:58| LaLaguna
1,570 | 39,170 | 18,790 [La Barranquera-Giro Camino Barranquera " URBANO [10:07:09]10:05:17]10:03:31| Lalaguna
2,060 | 41,230 | 16,730 [Giro Camino Cantillo " URBANO [10:10:41) 10:08:43[10:06:52| LaLaguna
0,170 | 41,400 | 16,560 |Terrero de Lucha José Gutierrez "El Chaval" 52 VUELTA| URBANO |[10:10:58|10:09:00]10:07:08| LalLaguna
0,150 | 41,550 | 16,410 [Giro Camino Palenzuela r URBANO [10:11:14] 10:09:15[10:07:23| Lalaguna
1,690 | 43,240 | 14,720 [Giro Camino La Costa (TF-161) "1 URBANO [10:14:08|10:12:04]10:10:07| Lalaguna
2,640 | 45,880 | 12,080 [Giro TF-161 Direcc. La Barranquera r URBANO |10:18:39]10:16:28[10:14:24[ Lalaguna
1,570 | 47,450 | 10,510 [La Barranquera-Giro Camino Barranquera " URBANO [10:21:21]10:19:05]10:16:57| Lalaguna
2,060 | 49,510 | 8,450 [Giro Camino Cantillo " URBANO [10:24:52| 10:22:31[10:20:17| Lalaguna
0,170 | 49,680 | 8,280 |Terrero de Lucha José Gutierrez "El Chaval" 62 VUELTA| URBANO |[10:25:1010:22:48]10:20:34| Lalaguna
0,150 | 49,830 | 8,130 [Giro Camino Palenzuela r URBANO [10:25:25] 10:23:03[10:20:48| Lalaguna
1,690 | 51,520 | 6,440 [Giro Camino La Costa (TF-161) "1 URBANO [10:28:19] 10:25:52]10:23:33| Lalaguna
2,640 | 54,160 | 3,800 [Giro TF-161 Direcc. La Barranquera r URBANO |10:32:51]10:30:16 [ 10:27:50( LaLaguna
1,570 | 55,730 | 2,230 [La Barranquera-Giro Camino Barranquera " URBANO [10:35:32]10:32:53]10:30:22| Lalaguna
2,060 | 57,790 | 0,170 [Giro Camino Cantillo " URBANO [10:39:04] 10:36:19(10:33:43| Lalaguna
0,170 | 57,960 [ 0,000 |Terrero de Lucha José Gutierrez "El Chaval" 72 VUELTA META| URBANO [10:39:22]10:36:36]10:33:59| Lalaguna




